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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

B & T Drainage Inc. John Boyer (217) 826-6591 boyer1@joink.com

Berkel & Co. Contractors Inc. Terence Butler (913) 667-8082 tbutler@berkelapg.com

Blackhawk Foundation Co Inc. Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kim@blackhawkfoundation.com

Bowen Engineering Corp Christine Anderson (317) 842-2616 doug@bowenengineering.com

Dashiell Contracting Inc. Mark Dashiell (217) 826-8194 dashiell@frontier.com

Flatirons Drilling Don Overton (970) 356-1444

Griffin Contracting Dewatering Chris Babbitt Jr. (219) 931-1662 cathy.ferguson@griffindewatering.com

Hayes Drilling Larence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larryhayes2010@gmail.com

Hoosier Company Inc. Jim Nordhoff (317) 872-8125 jnordhoff@hoosierco.com

Hummel Electric Wade Hummel (812) 474-1500 wade@hummelelectric.com

Hydro Inc. James Compton jcompton@hydrocontractors.com DBE, MBE, VBE

Illini Drilled Foundations Eric Reuther (217) 442-8765 eric@illinidrilling.com

Infrastructure Systems Inc Devin Schmidt (812) 865-3309 isi@blueriver.net

Insituform Techonolgies Jay Ferguson (317) 408-7136 jferguson@aegion.com

James H Drew Corp. Ken Sipe (317) 846-3739 klsipe@jameshdrew.com

McKinney Drilling Company Mike Robinson (410) 874-1235

Midwest Mole Kyle Wheatholder (317) 545-1335 info@midwestmole.com

Morphey Construction Inc. Steven Milbourne (317) 356-9250

N P L Construction Co. Bob Kostbade (623) 582-1235 soverton@gonpl.com

Nicholson Construction Co Tim Lasher (412) 221-4500

Plocher Construction Scott Plocher (618) 654-9408 sjplocher@plocherco.com

Ragle Inc. Jason Ragle (812) 853-9558 jragle@ragleinc.com

Reynolds Construction LLC Leslie Archer (877) 770-0127 lydia.ellis@reynoldscon.com

Richard Goettle Inc. Michael Dyer (513) 825-8100 mdyer@goettle.com

Schnabel Foundation Company (847) 639-8900

Snedegar Construction Inc. Gary Snedegar (812) 824-6889 info@snedeger-construction.com

Snyder Construction Dave Snyder (812) 732-4831 roadbore@earthlink.net

Turn Key Tunneling Inc. Monica Varrasso (614) 275-4832 debbie@tunnelit.net
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